
 
 

     Department of the Treasury 
 Vendor Outreach Sessions (VOS) 

Fiscal Year 2014 
 

Location: All VOS will be hosted at the Office of the Comptroller of the Currency, 
Constitution Center, 400 – 7th Street, SW, Washington, DC 20024, unless otherwise noted.   

 
 

DATE/TIME 
9:00 am – noon 

 
 

Registration Begins: 

 
 

NOTES 
 
Wednesday, November 6, 2013 
(Rm. 1W-410) 

 
Monday, October 21, 2013 at 
12:00 Noon EST 

 

 
December 2013 

  
No VOS Session 

    
Wednesday, January 8, 2014 
(Rm. 1W-410) 

 
Monday, December 9, 2013 

IT Firms only. Counselors:  
Treasury Bureau IT Program 
Managers 

Thursday, February 6, 2014 
(Rm. 1W-410) 

Friday, January 17, 2014 at 12:00 
Noon EST 

PRIME VOS:  Counselors -  
Treasury Prime Contractors 

 
Wednesday, March 5, 2014 
(Rm. 1W-410) 

Friday, February 14, 2014 at 
12:00 Noon EST 

 
Women Owned Small Businesses 

 
April 2014 

  
No VOS Session 

    
Wednesday, May 7 , 2014 
(Rm. 1W-410) 

 
Monday, April 21, 2014 at 12:00 
Noon EST 

 

 
Wednesday, June 4, 2014 
(Rm. 1W-410) 

Monday, May 19, 2014 at 12:00 
Noon EST 

HUBZone and SDVOSB firms only 

 
Wenesday, July 9, 2014 
(Rm. 1W-420) 

 
Friday, June 20, 2014 at 12:00 
Noon EST 

 
IT Firms only. Counselors:  
Treasury Bureau IT Program 
Managers 

 
Wednesday, August 6, 2014 
(Rm. 1W-420) 

Friday, July 18, 2014 at 12:00 
Noon EST 

 

 
September 2014 

  
No VOS Session  

 
The facility is Metro access via the Blue/Orange/Yellow/Green lines to L’Enfant Plaza.  Exit L’Enfant 
Plaza at 7th & D Streets, SW.   Parking is available in close proximity to the Constitution Center. 

 
Unless otherwise noted, Bureau Small Business Specialists will serve as counselors. 
Special Note:  Please check for updates to the VOS schedule regularly. 


